INTERNATIONAL FIGURE SKATING SEMINAR
Event time: April 14th-19th, 2025
Venue: Tondiraba Icehall

LIST OF ENTRIES
CLUB/ ISU Member............................…

ENTRY OF SKATERS
	
	SKATER’s NAME
First name/ surname


	YEAR OF BIRTH

	Current competition category
	NAME of skater’s coach

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	




ENTRY OF COACHES
	
	COACH’s NAME
First name/ surname


	Current EKR level

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	





Tel.nr ....................…………. e-mail.................................................


Please e-mail until 24.02.2025 to olympicfsc@gmail.com

